Innovations in Water Monitoring
Benefits
l  �Reliable and inexpensive
l  �Practical and easy to use
l  �Eliminate bailing and pumping
l  Profile contaminants vertically
l  �Reduce sampling error and

m
Equilibrator TM
Ordering information
Equilibrator and Filling Kit
EEQ-350	 Equilibrator diffusion sampler (350 ml)
EFK-306	 Filling kit (Funnel) for Standard Equilibrator
Code
Stainless Steel Hanger (Reuseable)
EEH-310	 Stainless steel hangers for Equilibrator (Reusable)
Stainless Steel  weights (Reuseable)
EWT-150R	 SS weight 175g with eye and split ring (35mm dia)
EWT-250R	 SS weight 275g with eye and split ring (35mm dia)
EWT-500R	 SS weight 525g with eye and split ring (35mm dia)
EWT-RING	 SS Split Ring (25mm)
Description
Reels and Cord
ERL-110	 Hand reel with removable spool (100m capacity)
BC/K35-50	 Lifting cord - 3.5mm dia polyester cord (50m)
BC/K35-300	 Lifting cord - 3.3mm dia polyester cord (300m)
KC2 - 100	 Kevlar rope (100m x 2mm - spooled)
Ties for tethering
EWT-CT100	 Cable ties (100mm) Pack 100